
Price list 

          VAT is included in the PRICE 

FARE TYPE IN EUR 

Single fare – 1 zone payment by Urbana Card (incl. changing of buses within 90 min) 1,20 

Single fare – 2 zones payment by Urbana Card (incl. changing of buses within 90 min) 1,60 

Single fare – 3 zones payment by Urbana Card (incl. changing of buses within 90 min) 2,50 

Single fare – 1 zone payment by Moneta on Slovenian Mobile Phones (no changing of buses allowed) 1,20 

Single fare – 2 zones payment by Moneta on Slovenian Mobile Phones (no changing of buses allowed) 1,60 

Single fare – 3 zones payment by Moneta on Slovenian Mobile Phones (no changing of buses allowed) 
2,50 

 

· Monthly students’ pass - 1 zone 20,00 

· Monthly students’ pass in combination with suburban students’ pass 10,00 

· Monthly students’ pass - 2 and 3 zones 25,00 

· Monthly Adults’ - 1 zone 37,00 

· Monthly Adults’ - 2 zones 49,00 

· Monthly Adults’ - 3 zones 63,00 

· Monthly Senior citizens’ - 1 zone 20,00 

· Monthly Senior citizens’ - 2 zones 40,00 

· Monthly Senior citizens’ - 3 zones 60,00 

· Monthly Unemployed citizens’ 17,00 

· Monthly Transferable 42,50 

Annual transferable fare on Urbana Card 420,00 

Empty Urbana Card 2,00 

Manipulative costs for re-issued lost or stolen ticket (without Urbana Card) 2,00 

Manipulative costs for re-issued confiscated Urbana Card 40,00 

Re-issue the IJPP (IPT) card 3,00 

Issue three or more IJPP (IPT) replacement cards 7,00 

Unblocking the IJPP (IPT) application 3,00 

Payment of the alternative IJPP (IPT) fare 50,00 

Bicycle transport 2,40 

 
The prices apply as from 2/10/2017. 

 
Note: 

· Children up to the age of 6 years travel free of charge. 
· There is no charge for transport of personal luggage, prams, dogs and other small animals. 
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